LIGHTHOUSE BAPTIST ACADEMY
Carretera 3 km. 57.2 Bo. Quebrada Seca
PO Box 215 Ceiba, PR 00735
Tel. (787) 885-3755
www.lbaceiba.com

PRICE LIST FOR 2017 — 2018

STUDENT FEES:
e Application Fee: (New Students Only)
e Insurance Fee: (All Students)

REGISTRATION FEE:
e Kindergarten K4 & K5
e Elementary & High School

BOOK FEE
e Kindergarten K4 & K5
e Elementary & High School

$25.00
$25.00

$185.00
$375.00

$175.00
$350.00

Book fee does not include Spanish Books or Bible.

MONTHLY TUITION
e Kindergarten K4 & K5
e Elementary 1% — 6" Grades
e Junior High 7" — 9" Grades
e Senior High 10" — 12" Grades

***Monthly tuition includes lunch.
ADDITIONAL FEES

GRADUATION FEE
LATE FEE / RETURNED CHECK
TRANSCRIPT

$195.00
$245.00
$255.00
$265.00

$100.00
$25.00
$5.00



