# LIGHTHOUSE BAPTIST ACADEMY

Carretera 3 km. 57.2 Bo. Quebrada Seca PO Box 215 Ceiba, PR 00735 Tel. (787) 885-3755 www.lbaceiba.com

## **PRICE LIST FOR 2017 – 2018**

### **STUDENT FEES:**

<ul> <li>Application Fee: (New Students Only)</li> <li>Insurance Fee: (All Students)</li> </ul>	\$25.00 \$25.00
<ul> <li>REGISTRATION FEE:</li> <li>Kindergarten K4 &amp; K5</li> <li>Elementary &amp; High School</li> </ul>	\$185.00 \$375.00
<ul><li>BOOK FEE</li><li>Kindergarten K4 &amp; K5</li><li>Elementary &amp; High School</li></ul>	\$175.00 \$350.00

### **Book fee does not include Spanish Books or Bible.**

### MONTHLY TUITION

٠	Kindergarten K4 & K5	\$195.00
٠	Elementary $1^{st} - 6^{th}$ Grades	\$245.00
٠	Junior High 7 <sup>th</sup> – 9 <sup>th</sup> Grades	\$255.00
٠	Senior High 10 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> Grades	\$265.00

## \*\*\*Monthly tuition includes lunch.

**ADDITIONAL FEES** 

GRADUATION FEE	\$100.00
LATE FEE / RETURNED CHECK	\$25.00
TRANSCRIPT	\$5.00